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 ORDEN DE JUEGO 01 OCTUBRE 2025

  ASYOUNGTOUR

 REAL CLUB DE TENIS CABEZARRUBIA

Hora
18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:15

19:15

19:15

19:15

Partido Pista Resultado
0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

JESUS OVEJERO PALOMINO VS GONZALO CASILLAS CARMONA

GUILLERMO PAREDES GOMEZ VS DAVID FERRERO ALTAMIRANO

ADRIAN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ VS RAFAEL LOPEZ JIMENEZ

JAVIER ANTON CABEZAS VS CARLOS PEREZ POLO

ALEJANDRO REBOLLO VIVAZ VS DAVID MEMBRIVES PEREZ

CARLOS GARRIDO LINARES VS ALBERTO GALEA LOPEZ

JOSE JAVIER GUTIERREZ GARCIA VS JORGE ANTON CABEZAS

ALEJANDRO HOLGUERA GALLEGO VS DANIEL MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
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 ORDEN DE JUEGO 02 OCTUBRE 2025

  ASYOUNGTOUR

 REAL CLUB DE TENIS CABEZARRUBIA

Hora
16:30

16:30

16:30

Partido Pista Resultado
0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

16:30

16:30

16:30

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

ALVARO PEREZ MARTINEZ VS ANTONIO NOGALES MATEOS

DIEGO LOPEZ GRAGERA VS FERNANDO URBANEJA OLLERO

MIGUEL FRANCISCO LABRADOR VS FELIPE VAZQUEZ MARIN
SANTISTEBAN

ROBERTO VAQUERO DOMINGO VS BRUNO PAREDES GOMEZ

JORGE COSTA PEREZ VS ENRIQUE HEREDA ISLA

ALVARO GOMEZ TORRES VS VICTOR SOLIS MARTIN

DIEGO FIGUEIRAS CASTELLANOS VS

VS JAVIER LOZANO CORTES

ALEJANDRO ROMERO PERALTA VS

VS FRANCISCO MARTIN BENITEZ

IVAN MEDINA LOPEZ VS SANTIAGO SEGADOR FERNANDEZ

PABLO ALONSO CRUZ VS ALVARO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ

PABLO VILA CARRASCO VS

ADRIAN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ VS ALEJANDRO POZO MORENO

ANDRES COLON GARCIA VS SERGIO RAMOS PENNACCHIA

VS CARLOS COLON GARCIA

MANUEL ACOSTA NIETO VS

VS ALEJANDRO ACERA GARCIA

GUILLERMO MANZANO ROLLAN VS GERMAN MACIAS MARTIN

VS JORGE COSTA PEREZ

IGNACIO BAZAGA BUESO VS FLAVIO CASTRO LEO

PABLO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VS RODRIGO DE PABLOS GRANADOS

JAIME QUIROS JIMENEZ VS MANUEL ENCINAS GALAN

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0
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 ORDEN DE JUEGO 03 OCTUBRE 2025

  ASYOUNGTOUR

 REAL CLUB DE TENIS CABEZARRUBIA

Hora
16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Partido Pista Resultado
0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

20:15

19:00

19:00

20:15

20:15

20:15

ALVARO LOPEZ GRAGERA VS

ALEX MARTIN MARTIN VS

VS HUGO HOLGUERA GALLEGO

VS JAVIER ACERA GARCIA

CARLA POZO MORENO VS PILAR SANCHEZ LOPEZ

SOFIA IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ VS ALBA SANCHEZ LLERA

VS

VS

VS

VS

CELIA MIRAT CASARES VS ELIETE OLIVERA FRANCELINO

LEIRE HERMIDA TORRICO VS MILENA ANTONIO ROMAN 

                VS 

               VS 

                VS 

JOSE MARIA HIDALGO-BARQUERO VS
HERNANDEZ

VS FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ
CORTES

ANA CHAVES NARCISO VS CLAUDIA LEDESMA AREVALO

VS

JAVIER NAVARRETE ALONSO VS OSCAR MILLAN SANCHEZ

VS LUIS DE SAN VICENTE
DOMINGUEZ

GUILLERMO GOMEZ PAJARES VS JAVIER CHAVES NARCISO 0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0

0 - 0
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